rojects:
omments:
LED Panel Series
LED 2X2/ 2X4/ 1X4/ 1x2 Panel
   Order Information
Model NO.
Input
Watts.
Input Volts.
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(lm/w)
CCT CRI
Power
Factor
Lens.
Equivalent
Wattage
LOD-22PL-40W40K 40W 100-277V 4200 105 4000K >80 >0.9 Frosted 80W
LOD-22PL-40W50K 40W 100-277V 4400 105 5000K >80 >0.9 Frosted 80W
LOD-14PL-40W40K 40W 100-277V 4000 105 4000K >80 >0.9 Frosted 80W
LOD-14PL-40W50K 40W 100-277V 4200 105 5000K >80 >0.9 Frosted 80W
LOD-24PL-52W40K 52W 100-277V 5200 105 4000K >80 >0.9 Frosted 100W
LOD-24PL-52W50K 52W 100-277V 5500 105 5000K >80 >0.9 Frosted 100W
Specification
Diagram
Description
The TMG LED Panel Light is designed as high-